
2017 El Tour de Mesa

Metric Half - Century Cue Sheet

Revised 1/24/2017 Aid Station

Miles from 

Start

Miles Between 

Points Miles to Finish DIRECTION LOCATION

0.0 0.1 33.9 LEFT RED MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL / RAFT RIVER START

0.1 0.2 33.8 LEFT RAFT RIVER / THOMAS

0.3 1.0 33.6 LEFT THOMAS / POWER (BUSH HWY)

7.4 0.1 26.5 RIGHT BUSH HWY / USERY PASS (ELLSWORTH)

7.5 5.9 26.4 STR .1 MILE SOUTH OF BUSH HWY IN DIRT LOT Aid Station

13.4 0.7 20.5 STR ELLSWORTH / MCDOWELL

14.1 1.1 19.8 STR ELLSWORTH / MCKELLIPS

15.2 0.9 18.7 STR ELLSWORTH / BROWN

16.1 0.1 17.8 STR ELLSWORTH .1 MILE NORTH OF UNIVERSITY IN DIRT LOT AT PAVED DRIVEAid Station

16.2 1.0 17.7 RIGHT ELLSWORTH / UNIVERSITY

19.2 1.0 14.7 STR UNIVERSITY / POWER

20.2 1.0 13.7 RIGHT UNIVERSITY / RECKER

21.2 1.0 12.7 STR RECKER / BROWN

22.2 1.0 11.7 STR RECKER / MCKELLIPS

23.2 1.0 10.7 LEFT RECKER / MCDOWELL

24.2 1.0 9.7 STR MCDOWELL / HIGLEY

25.2 1.0 8.7 STR MCDOWELL / GREENFIELD

26.2 1.0 7.7 STR MCDOWELL / VAL VISTA

27.2 0.2 6.7 LEFT MCDOWELL / LINDSAY

27.4 0.8 6.5 STR ON LINDSAY .2 MILES SOUTH OF MCDOWELL IN CHURCH PARKING LOTAid Station

28.2 1.0 5.7 STR LINDSAY / MCKELLIPS

29.2 1.0 4.7 STR LINDSAY / BROWN

30.2 1.0 3.7 RIGHT LINDSAY / UNIVERSITY

31.2 1.0 2.7 STR UNIVERSITY / GILBERT

32.2 1.0 1.7 STR UNIVERSITY / STAPLEY

33.2 0.5 0.7 STR UNIVERSITY / MESA DRIVE

33.7 0.2 0.2 LEFT UNIVERSITY / CENTER

33.9 0 0.0 STR FINISH  UNIVERSITY / 2ND ST FINISH


